Create Event Design ORDER #004922

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Ixora Florist

(562) 474-8222 35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

PO: Order Date: March 29, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

JW marriott LA live

900 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90015

EVENT DATE: APRIL 17TH, 2024
INSTALL: TUESDAY 04/16 AFTER 1PM

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY AT 4:30PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Blue Dance floor, 12ft x 12ft 3 $720.00 T $2,160.00
White Custom Decal 1 $108.00 T $108.00
FOUR SQUARE DESIGN / CUT TO SHAPE
Artificial Grass, 12ft x 12ft 3 $450.00 T $1,350.00
Artificial Grass, 10ft x 10ft 1 $290.00 T $290.00
Artificial Grass, 24ft x 4ft 1 $279.00 T $279.00
Orgel Sofa, Blue 3 $325.00 T $975.00
Nixon Coffee Table, Black 3 $125.00 T $375.00
Orgel Curved Bench 6 $55.00 T $330.00
' Darzy Side Table 01, Black 3 $95.00 T $285.00
' Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Vinyl Ottoman - White 6 $50.00 T $300.00
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' with Dark Wood Shelves 2 $225.00 T $450.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $275.00 T $275.00
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Description
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
4 $180.00
4 $135.00
1 $127.84

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$720.00
$540.00

$127.84

$7,052.00
$1,662.84
$629.07
($705.20)
$8,638.71
($0.00)
$8,638.71
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