

Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: March 29, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address: JW marriott LA live 900 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90015

EVENT DATE: APRIL 17TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY 04/16 AFTER 1PM

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY AT 4:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Blue Dance floor, 12ft x 12ft	3	\$720.00	Т	\$2,160.00
	White Custom Decal FOUR SQUARE DESIGN / CUT TO SHAPE	1	\$108.00	Т	\$108.00
	Artificial Grass, 12ft x 12ft	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Artificial Grass, 10ft x 10ft	1	\$290.00	Т	\$290.00
	Artificial Grass, 24ft x 4ft	1	\$279.00	Т	\$279.00
	Orgel Sofa, Blue	3	\$325.00	Т	\$975.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, Black	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
	Orgel Curved Bench	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Black	3	\$95.00	Т	\$285.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Vinyl Ottoman - White	6	\$50.00	Т	\$300.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' with Dark Wood Shelves	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Installation Fee	4	\$180.00	\$720.00
Breakdown Fee	4	\$135.00	\$540.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$127.84	\$127.84

Notes

Total Products:	\$7,052.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,662.84
Taxes :	\$629.07
Discounts:	(\$705.20)
Total:	\$8,638.71
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$8,638.71